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	S
	A 21st Century Vision for an Earth & space science information commons
	Kickoff article 

Dan Baker, C.Barton, W.Peterson – agreed.

7/08 Submitted
	Daniel.Baker@lasp.colorado.edu, 

	?
	The information era: AGU’s role?
	Fred Spilhaus?
	fspilhaus@agu.org,

	INTERNATIONAL
	
	

	A
	GEOSS data policy and implementation guidelines
	26/10/07 Bob Chen (CODATA) agreed 
	bchen@ciesin.columbia.edu,

	A
	The GEOSS Data & Architecture Cmte
	1/11/07 Jay Pearlman offered

2/11/07 Acknowledged

5/11/07 add Paul Racette


5/11/07 JP contacted Siri Jodha Khalsa
	jay.pearlman@boeing.com, 

Paul.E.Racette@nasa.gov, 

sjsk@nsidc.org, 

	A
	GEO Standards & Interoperability Forum
	7/11/07 Siri Jodha Khalsa agreed
	sjsk@nsidc.org, 

	A
	IPY Data & Information System
	28/10/07 Mark Parsons agreed
	parsonsm@nsidc.org, 

	
	
	
	

	A
	ICSU's Scientific Committee for Information and Data (SCID)
	24/10/07 P.Fox agreed 
	

	A
	The World Data Centers – where now?
	26/10/07  Bob Chen will help out 

29/10/07 Bernard Minster agreed

29/10/07  Dave Clark agreed  

27/7/08  DC: target date = Oct’08
	jbminster@ucsd.edu, David.M.Clark@noaa.gov, 

bchen@ciesin.columbia.edu, 

	A
	The new WDC System
	27/7/07 Bernard Minster & Dave Clark 

27/7/08  Target date  Feb/Mar’09
	 

	A
	CODATA - what it is, what it does, where it is going
	26/10/07 Bob Chen agreed 
	

	?
	CEOS-WGISS - what it is, what it does, where it is going
	Ken McDonald?
	Kenneth.mcdonald@noaa.gov, 

	?
	OGC - what it is, what it does, where it is going
	…., ?

Bob Chen will help out
	

	A
	eGY-Africa: reducing the digital divide for African scientists
	C.Barton agreed

28/10/07 Gilbert Rochon agreed 

22/2/08  Gilbert agreed again

Monique Petitdidier?
	monique.petitdidier@cetp.ipsl.fr, 

	?
	COSPAR Informatics Panel
	?
	

	POLICY & PRACTICE
	
	

	A
	IPY Data Policy and Data Sharing
	28/10/07 Mark Parsons agreed. 

26/10/07 Bob Chen agreed to help out
	

	A
	A new paradigm for Data Science and data management
	Ron Weaver, Roger Smith, C.Barton
	weaverr@nsidc.org, 

roger.smith@gi.alaska.edu, 

	A
	Best Practices portal
	080306  Eric Kihn agreed
	eric.a.kihn@noaa.gov, 

	A
	Data Management and Publishing
	080909 Katherine McNeill agreed

Co-author: Anne Graham
	mcneillh@MIT.EDU, 

grahama@mit.edu, 

	A
	NASA Heliophysics data policy
	Aaron Roberts
	Aaron.Roberts@nasa.gov 

	?
	IHY Data Policy and implementation
	Barbara Thompson?
	Barbara.J.Thompson@nasa.gov, 

	?
	Science Commons and copyright
	John Wilbanks?
	

	SYSTEMS, TECHNICAL
	
	

	S
	Grid Technologies applied to Earth Science. Proposed independently as lead article
	Vincent Badoux, Philippe Renard (correspondent), M.Petitdidier

28/6/08 submitted to EOS

paper #008ES002257
	Philippe.Renard@unine.ch, 

	A
	Virtual Observatories
	24/10/07 Peter Fox agreed 

28/10/07 Gilbert Rochon agreed 

22/2/08  Gilbert agreed again
	pfox@ucar.edu, 

rochon@purdue.edu, 

	A
	What is a VO?
	080306  Aaron Roberts agreed
	aaron.roberts@nasa.gov, 

	A
	VMO – Virtual Magnetospheric Observatory
	Ray Walker agreed 27/10/07
	rwalker@igpp.ucla.edu, 

	A
	Showcase demos
	080306 Bill Peterson agreed
	pete@lasp.colorado.edu, 

	
	Marine Metadata Interoperability
	27/10/07 John Graybeale agreed

31/10/07 Confirmed
	graybeal@mbari.org, 

	
	Geomagnetism and palaeomagnetism information needs for the 21st Century
	Mioara Mandea invited, with Cathy Constable?, Volodya Papitashvili?

25/2/08 Mioara emailed others
	mioara@gfz-potsdam.de, 

cconstable@ucsd.edu, 

papita@geo-mag.net, 

	A
	Canadian Space Data Portal
	1/11/07 Robert Rankin offered

1/11/07 Acknowledged

23/2/08  Robert asked what is expected?

26/8/08  CB responded

27/8/08 Agreed to do something
	rankin@phys.ualberta.ca, 

	A
	SuperMAG global magnetometer initiative
	1/11/07 Jesper Gjerloev offered

1/11/07 Acknowledged

5/3/08 Confirmed – few months
	Jesper.Gjerloev@jhuapl.edu, 

	A
	LISN distributed geophysical observatory for South America
	1/11/07  Cesar Valladares offered

3/11/07 discussed & clarified
	valladar@bc.edu, 

	
	World-wide integration of Neutron Monitors
	6/11/07 Helen Mavromichalaki offered (via Michael Gehmeyr)
	emavromi@phys.uoa.gr, 

gehmeyr@lasp.colorado.edu, 

	A
	The Interoperable Management of Environmental Data of the Italian National Research Council (GIIDA)
	24/7/08 Stefano Nativi agreed
	nativi@imaa.cnr.it,

	?
	One Geology: a 21st Century digital geological map of the World
	Ian Jackson?
	ij@bgs.ac.uk, 

	?
	GeoSciML - a data model for the Earth Sciences
	Lesley Wyborn?
	lesley.wyborn@ga.gov.au, 

	A
	Marine Metadata Interoperability
	27/10/07 John Graybeale agreed

31/10/07 Confirmed
	graybeal@mbari.org, 

	A
	Geomagnetism and palaeomagnetism information needs for the 21st Century
	Mioara Mandea invited, with Cathy Constable?, Volodya Papitashvili?

25/2/08 Mioara emailed others
	mioara@gfz-potsdam.de, 

cconstable@ucsd.edu, 

papita@geo-mag.net, 

	A
	Canadian Space Data Portal
	1/11/07 Robert Rankin offered

1/11/07 Acknowledged
	rankin@phys.ualberta.ca, 

	A
	SuperMAG global magnetometer initiative
	1/11/07 Jesper Gjerloev offered

1/11/07 Acknowledged
	Jesper.Gjerloev@jhuapl.edu, 

	A
	LISN distributed geophysical observatory for South America
	1/11/07  Cesar Valladares offered

3/11/07 discussed & clarified
	valladar@bc.edu, 

	A
	World-wide integration of Neutron Monitors
	6/11/07 Helen Mavromichalaki offered (via Michael Gehmeyr)
	emavromi@phys.uoa.gr, 

gehmeyr@lasp.colorado.edu, 

	A
	Model Web and TerraLook
	Gary Geller, NASA

29/2/08 Invited
	Gary.N.Geller@jpl.nasa.gov

	I
	Earth Observation System – Data & Information System
	Bill Emery invited
	emery@colorado.edu, 

	
	Earth system Grid
	27/10/07 Gary Strand, suggested by Lawrence Buja
	strandwg@ucar.edu, 

southern@ucar.edu, 

	?
	One Geology: a 21st Century digital geological map of the World
	Ian Jackson?
	ij@bgs.ac.uk, 

	?
	GeoSciML - a data model for the Earth Sciences
	Lesley Wyborn?
	lesley.wyborn@ga.gov.au, 

	REGIONAL, NATIONAL, SOCIETIES
	
	

	A
	AGU Earth and Space Science Informatics
	24/10/07 Peter.Fox agreed 
	

	A
	EGU Earth and Space Science Informatics
	24/10/07 Peter.Fox agreed 

28/10/07 Stefano Nativi agreed 

22/2/08  Nativi acknowledged rules
	

	A
	Italy.  electronic Space Weather Upper Atmosphere data system
	Lucilla Alfonsi

Georgiana De Francheshi

Vincenzo Romano
	lucilla.alfonsi@ingv.it, 

defranceschi@ingv.it, 

romano@ingv.it, 

	A
	US National Geoinformatics initiative
	27/10/07 Walter Snyder agreed 
	wsnyder@boisestate.edu, 

	A
	US  National Geologic Map Database

(www.ngmdg.usgs.org) 
	1/11/07  David Percy, Steve Richards, Dave Soller offered. Accepted

10/2/08  target date
	percyd@pdx.edu, 



	A
	S.America: LISN network - GPS, mags, ionosondes 
	1/11/07 Cesar Valladares offered
	valladar@bc.edu, 

	?
	US.  Geoinformatics in the Geological Society of America
	Krishna Sinha?
	pitlab@vt.edu, 

	MEETINGS, EVENTS
	
	

	
	The Geoinformatics Summit, Rome 13-14th March 2008
	I.Jackson
P.Fox, C.Barton
	

	
	CODATA 2008
	C.Barton, P.Fox
	

	
	AGU 2009
	
	








